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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

European Cableski Open Championships

22.09.2022 - 25.09.2022
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5

SCHALL Bianca

(9)

Page 1
24.09.2022 - 12:15

AUT OpeF

3 % ® H g

=]

a

LB
LF
WLB

WLF

BB

5B

First pass::

3x notcredit

1x not credit

2x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

5x not credit

2x not credit

200

200

250

250

100

180

110

110

180

90

110

1780

Second pass:

Total :
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